

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.10/2005 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1564 OF 1999

COMMNR.OF CENT.EXCISE, N.D.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.HERO HONDA MOTORS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order)

Date: 30/03/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.(mentioned by)

Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 13.4.2006.

( RAVI P. VERMA )

( ANAND SINGH

Court Master

Court Maste

)  
r